
STANDARD FINISHES

Clear Coat RustBlack

Simon Bar Stool 808BS

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions and weights are an 
approximation for reference only.

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)

OVERALL WIDTH (IN)

OVERALL DEPTH (IN)

SEAT HEIGHT (IN)

SEAT WIDTH (IN)

SEAT DEPTH (IN)

WEIGHT (LB)

STACKABLE

MATERIALS
• 11-gauge steel frame
• Fully concealed flexible back support
• Nylon floor glides

OPTIONS
• �Available seat options: Standard metal, vinyl, 
urban distressed wood, reclaimed wood

WARRANTY
• Limited lifetime warranty on the frame 
• 1 year warranty for additional seat options 
• Indoor use only

ASSEMBLY
• Some assembly required
• Tools needed - Allen wrench (included), wrench
• Hardware included - 4 bolts

41.5

21.5
20.5
29.5

15.75
13.5
24
No


