

# Simon Bar Stool 808BS



#### **DIMENSIONS**

OVERALL HEIGHT (IN)	41.5
OVERALL WIDTH (IN)	21.5
OVERALL DEPTH (IN)	20.5
SEAT HEIGHT (IN)	29.5
SEAT WIDTH (IN)	15.75
SEAT DEPTH (IN)	13.5
WEIGHT (LB)	24
STACKABLE	No

Dimensions and weights are an approximation for reference only.

# **MATERIALS**

- · 11-gauge steel frame
- · Fully concealed flexible back support
- Nylon floor glides

#### **OPTIONS**

· Available seat options: Standard metal, vinyl, urban distressed wood, reclaimed wood

## **WARRANTY**

- · Limited lifetime warranty on the frame
- · 1 year warranty for additional seat options
- Indoor use only

#### **ASSEMBLY**

- · Some assembly required
- · Tools needed Allen wrench (included), wrench
- · Hardware included 4 bolts

## STANDARD FINISHES







Rust